Income Tax 0.00 0.00

265,600.0033,200.00Gross Earnings Total Deductions 2,510.00 16,675.00

Pay Details

Payment Date Payment Mode Payment Amount (Rs)

30-Nov-2024 Bank Credit 30,690.00

Leave Without Pay Days

Standard Days

Paid Days 30

30

0

Net Pay: 30,690.00

Thirty Thousand Six Hundred Ninety OnlyRupees in words:

248,925.00

Signature of Employee Signature of HR

Tax  Work Sheet
Date:

Name and Designation of the Employee:

296

M Joel Morris Raaj

PAN/GIR No.

Associate R&D Engineer

BSTPJ0248K

PERIOD

FROM TO

01-Apr-2024 31-Mar-2025